800m jooks
2.22,51

2.23,13
2.25,74
2.28,22
2.28,43
2.29,69
2.33,07
2.33,51
2.33,89
2.35,73
(10)
2.35,80
2.36,38
2.37,11
2.38,34
2.39,00
2.39,00
2.43,02
2.43,04
2.43,99
2.44,60
(20)
2.45,04
2.47,00
247,44
2.47,75
2.48,76
2.49,00

Ethel Elisabeth Truus
Laura Karilaid

Milena Suslova
Melissa Maria Akkel
Marite Ennuste
Nadezda Gritskevich
Margit Kalk

Hanna Andla

Carolin Lilbek
Lisette Ploomipuu

Marie-Elisabeth Martinson
Marilin Riives

Saina Mamedova
Marianne Purru

Darja Predbannikova
Katre Sofia Palm

Katrin Selin

Anna-Maria Vjazemski
Leanne Siimumae
Laura-Liisa Moritz

Keit Mariet Jurgens
Hanna Sdnajalg
Marta Eller

Reneli Saumets
Laura TraSanov
Kathleen Magi

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

18.07.00 SK Lindon
01.03.99 M ja N Sport
29.04.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
03.06.99 SK Lindon
06.04.99 Kuusalu SK
18.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev
25.09.99 SK Altius

06.06.00 Audentese SK
08.05.00 SK Lindon

28.06.00 Audentese SK
26.04.00 Tartu SS Kalev
08.06.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
16.05.99 Nomme KJK
25.08.99 KJK Visa

30.05.00 Saue KJK

20.06.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
26.10.00 Haapsalu KJK
25.04.00 KJK Kose 2000
01.06.99 SK Sinimae

18.04.99 SK Maret-Sport
29.06.00 Tartu U. ASK
07.04.00 KJK Hiiker
21.06.00 Haapsalu KJK
14.05.00 SK Maret-Sport
04.01.00 Audentese SK

3u18

5u18

3 ta

2 ta
5v

ta 5v

10 ta

Kuldiga

Kuldiga

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Voru

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Valga

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Siauliai
Tallinn/Lasnamée

12.03.16
12.03.16
06.02.16
13.01.16
14.02.16
06.02.16
06.03.16
31.01.16
31.01.16
31.01.16

13.01.16
06.02.16
19.03.16
11.02.16
31.01.16
06.03.16
06.02.16
06.03.16
06.03.16
13.01.16

15.01.16
17.03.16
06.02.16
17.01.16
09.01.16
13.01.16



